Expatriate Payslip

Compliant with International Labor Laws
Pay Period: 01-June-2024 to 30-June-2024

Employee Name John Alexander Doe Employee ID
Nationality United Kingdom Work Location
Position Senior Project Manager Contract Type
Earnings

Description Currency
Base Salary usD

Cost of Living Allowance usb

Housing Allowance usb
Transportation Allowance usD
Overseas Hardship Premium usbD

Total Earnings

Deductions

Description Currency
Home Country Income Tax (withheld) usb
Social Security Contribution usD
Health Insurance (Employee Share) usb
Pension Contribution usbD
Total Deductions

Net Pay

Net Salary (USD) 10,180.00

Payment Details

Bank Name HSBC Middle East Account Number

Payment Date 28-June-2024 Pay Method

Important Notes

EXP2024-109
Dubai, UAE

Expatriate - Full Time

Amount
7,500.00
1,200.00
2,100.00
500.00
500.00

11,800.00

Amount
900.00
350.00
120.00
250.00

1,620.00

****5892

Bank Transfer

o This payslip is issued in compliance with international labor regulations for expatriates.

e Earnings and deductions may be subject to bilateral tax treaties between the home and host countries.



o All allowances are reported as required by applicable local and international law.

e Please retain this document for future reference, tax reporting, and visa or immigration processing
purposes.

o |[f there are discrepancies, contact the HR or Payroll Department within 7 days of receipt.
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