

# Expatriate Payslip

Compliant with International Labor Laws  
Pay Period: 01-June-2024 to 30-June-2024

Employee Name	John Alexander Doe	Employee ID	EXP2024-109
Nationality	United Kingdom	Work Location	Dubai, UAE
Position	Senior Project Manager	Contract Type	Expatriate - Full Time

## Earnings

Description	Currency	Amount
Base Salary	USD	7,500.00
Cost of Living Allowance	USD	1,200.00
Housing Allowance	USD	2,100.00
Transportation Allowance	USD	500.00
Overseas Hardship Premium	USD	500.00
<b>Total Earnings</b>		<b>11,800.00</b>

## Deductions

Description	Currency	Amount
Home Country Income Tax (withheld)	USD	900.00
Social Security Contribution	USD	350.00
Health Insurance (Employee Share)	USD	120.00
Pension Contribution	USD	250.00
<b>Total Deductions</b>		<b>1,620.00</b>

## Net Pay

Net Salary (USD)	10,180.00
------------------	-----------

## Payment Details

Bank Name	HSBC Middle East	Account Number	****5892
Payment Date	28-June-2024	Pay Method	Bank Transfer

## Important Notes

- This payslip is issued in compliance with international labor regulations for expatriates.
- Earnings and deductions may be subject to bilateral tax treaties between the home and host countries.

- All allowances are reported as required by applicable local and international law.
- Please retain this document for future reference, tax reporting, and visa or immigration processing purposes.
- If there are discrepancies, contact the HR or Payroll Department within 7 days of receipt.